
Confirmed Participants
Focal Resources Workshop
Name E-mail Affiliation
Hilary Papendick hpapendick@coastal.ca.gov CA Coastal Commission
Matt Gerhart mgerhart@scc.ca.gov CA State Coastal Conservancy
Joel Gerwein jgerwein@scc.ca.gov CA State Coastal Conservancy
Rebecca Fris rebecca_fris@fws.gov CA LCC
Andrea Graffis andrea_graffis@fws.gov CA LCC
Terry Gosliner tgosliner@calacademy.org Cal Academy
Rebecca Johnson rjohnson@calacademy.org Cal Academy
Dan Howard dan.howard@noaa.gov CBNMS
Dani Lipski danielle.lipski@noaa.gov CBNMS

Debbie Aseltine-Neilson
Debbie.Aseltine-
Neilson@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW

Eric Hartge ehartge@stanford.edu Center for Ocean Solutions
Madhavi Colton mcolton@coral.org Coral Reef Alliance
Lara Hansen lara@ecoadapt.org EcoAdapt
Amy Dean adean@farallones.org FMSA 
Maria Brown maria.brown@noaa.gov GFNMS
Karen Reyna karen.reyna@noaa.gov GFNMS
Kelley Higgason kelley.higgason@noaa.gov GFNMS
Sara Hutto sara.hutto@noaa.gov GFNMS
Jake Reynolds jreynolds06@hotmail.com GFNMS
Jan Roletto jan.roletto@noaa.gov GFNMS 
Daphne Hatch Daphne_Hatch@nps.gov GGNRA
Shawn Johnson johnsons@tmmc.org Marine Mammal Center
Denise Greig greigd@tmmc.org Marine Mammal Center
Steve Lonhart steve.lonhart@noaa.gov MBNMS
Suzanne Langridge suzanne.langridge@stanford.edu Natural Capital Project
Natalie Consentino-Manning natalie.c-manning@noaa.gov NOAA Restoration Center
Sarah Allen Sarah_Allen@nps.gov NPS 
Ben Becker Ben_Becker@nps.gov NPS, PRNS
Lorraine Parsons lorraine_parsons@nps.gov NPS/PRNS
Abe Doherty adoherty@scc.ca.gov Ocean Protection Council
Lisa Wooninck lisa.wooninck@noaa.gov ONMS WCR
Dina Liebowitz dina.liebowitz@calost.org OST



Meredith Elliott melliott@pointblue.org Point Blue
Jaime Jahncke jjahncke@prbo.org Point Blue
Sam Veloz sveloz@pointblue.org Point Blue
Christina Sloop csloop@sfbayjv.org SFBJV
Joanne Kerbavaz joanne.kerbavaz@parks.ca.gov State Parks
Jonathon Stillman jstillman@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Kristy Kroeker kjkroeker@ucdavis.edu UC Davis/ Bodega Marine Lab
Steven Morgan sgmorgan@ucdavis.edu UC Davis/Bodega Marine Lab
Gerry McChesney gerry_mcchesney@fws.gov USFWS


